
 

Consorzio del Prosciutto di Parma 
Largo Calamandrei , 43121 Parma tel: +39 0521-246211 fax: +390521-243983 

e-mail: paolo.tramelli@prosciuttodiparma.com web site: www.prosciuttodiparma.com 

 
PARMA HAM PRODUCERS AUTHORISED FOR CHINA 

 

COMPANY YOUR CONTACT TELEPHONE E MAIL WEB SITE 

F.LLi BERETTA Cristian Tassoni +39 02 90985225 cristian.tassoni@fratelliberetta.com www.fratelliberetta.com 

CITTERIO 
CG Prosciutti Angelo Ronchetti +39 02 93506149 angelo.ronchetti@citterio.com www.citterio.com 

FERRARINI Gianluca Gualandri +39 0521 858441 g.gualandri@ferrarini.it www.ferrarini.it 

F.LLI  GALLONI Mirella Galloni +39 0521 354211 mirellagalloni@galloniprosciutto.it www.galloniprosciutto.it 

GSI / ALCISA Andrea Panzeri +39 059 586111 andrea.panzeri@grandisalumificiitaliani.it www.grandisalumificiitaliani.it 

LEVONI M.E. Cagnati +39 0376-434011 export@levoni.it www.levoni.it 

PIO TOSINI Nicola Ghersetich +390521-861152 nicola.ghersetich@piotosini.it  

AIA / NEGRONI Marco Laucci +39-0372-4751 Marco.Laucci@negroni.com www.negroni.com 

SAN NICOLA 
Prosc. Del Sole 

Mattia Zambroni +390521-881206 info@san-nicola.com www.san-nicola.com 

TANARA GIANCARLO Paolo Tanara +390521-852943 paolotanara@tanaragiancarlo.it www.tanaragiancarlo.it 

MEC CARNI  +39 0521 886170 beduzzo@mec-carni.it www.mec-carni.it 

CASALE S.P.A. Guglielmo Sassi +39 0521 835401 guglielmo.sassi@casalespa.com www.casalespa.com  

GRECI E FOLZANI Margherita Folzani +39 0521 855319 info@greciefolzani.com www.greciefolzani.com 



 

ZUARINA Alessio Fuso +39 0521 861096 alessio.fuso@clai.it www.zuarina.com 

LANGHIRANESE 
PROSCIUTTI 

Vittorio Leoncini +39 0521 857162 sales@leoncini.com www.leoncini.it 

LEPORATI 
PROSCIUTTI 

Gianmarco Rossi +39 0521 854421 info@leporati.it www.leporati.it 

SALUMIFICIO LA 
TORRE 

Francesca Grassi +39 0521 852341 latorreham@libero.it www.salumificiolatorre.it 

PROSCIUTTIFICIO 
SAN FRANCESCO C. Bavieri +39 0525 420417 info@sanfrancescospa.it www.sanfrancescospa.it 

CORTE EMILIA Giusy Sassi +39 0521 853543 giusy@sassispa.com  

FONTANA ERMES Roberta Spotti +39 0521 335811 r.spotti@ermesfontana.it www.ermesfontana.it 

GUALERZI Alessia Ellenberg +39 0521 639125 export@arcagualerzi.it www.arcagualerzi.it 

NUOVA BOSCHI Marco Bolsi +39 0521 831201 marco.bolsi@nuovaboschi.it www.nuovaboschi.it 

MARTINI 
STAGIONATURA 

Cristina Carretta +39 0521 850142 c.carretta@martinigruppo.com www.martinigruppo.com 

FIORUCCI Roberta Iannotta +39 06 9119 3638 riannotta@fioruccifood.it www.fioruccifood.it 

MARTELLI F.LLI Stefano Borsari +39 0521 338009 stefano.borsari@martelli.com www.martelli.com 

 


